> UNOFFICIAEOPY

. DEPT-01 RECORDIMG $25.30
. T30001 TRAN B9S1 07/20/95 15:15:00
. S CG R-FP5—-475257

' COOK COUNTY RECORDER

C - BL O]C’(oe? ? BI-WEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT
KAMBIZ FALLAH AND MEHRNAZ FALLAH, HIS WIFR

MORTGAGORS:

MORTGAGEE: FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK

PROPERTY ADDRESS: BL /3RAY MOOR, OLYMPIA FIERLDS, II 60461

LEGAL DESCRIPTION: SEE RIDEP “A" ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HERECF

PERMANENT PROPERTY TAX NUMBER; 32-18-103-016-0000

ORIGINAL MORTGA:E
AND NOTE DATE | duly 13, 1995
T

g;lgllijMOR GAGE ) $176,000.00 9547525

gﬁc;mu INTEREST ) 625%

MONTHLY PRINCIPAL s S5 12

AND INTEREST PAYMENT - ’

MONTHLY ESCRGW A
512.7 %

PAYMENT 209, , 0

FIRST PAYMENT DATE September 1, 4335 ,}_3 \/

MORTGAGE TERM 360 MONTHS S |

For value received, the term and cond ons of th‘%garzgmadote and original Mortpage dated g7/13/95 < 7:d recorded on
as document No. described above are hereby modified as foiiows:

. All installments due under the Mortgage or Note shall be paid on a bi-weekly basis every fourteen {14)  calendar days.
The amount of each bi~weekly payment due every fourteen (14) days is as follows:

PRINCIPAL AND INTEREST | & 607.80
PAYMENT
ESCROW PAYMENT § 236.33
TOTAL BI-WEEKLY $ 844.19

| PAYMENT
DATE OF FIRST August 21, 1935
BI-WEEKLY PAYMENT

2. The interest rate is reduced by 0.250%to  7.375%

| LOAN NUMBER: 18002014389




UNOFFICIAL COPY




3 A late charge of 5% DM bi-wee ;1' y principnl and in;erust payment due s;mﬂ ;»c asyessed if the fmymcnl iy net mude on the

date scheduled,

[ts the event that u bi-weekly payment dute falls on a day where the bank is closed for business, the parties agree that one (1)
grace day is permitted so that no late charges will be nssessed by virtue ol the bank holiday,

4, ‘The eserow piyment due on each bi-weekly payment due date b 1726th of the yourly taxes and nsseasments, und grownd rents
an the property, iy, plus 1720t of the yoarty premium astallments for huzard insurance, {Cwny, plun 320t of the yearly
instidltnents for mostgage suranco, 1 any, 8 as rensonnbly estimated inftinfly nnd from time o 1ime by the Lender on the
hasis of nsessients and bills and reasonnblo nssessments thereof,

5. (n considetation of the Lender's seheduling repnyment on p bi-weekly basis {every fourteen (14) calendar days), the
Morigngor (s) agree to pay euch bi-weekly payment by Automatic Payment System Trom & Financial Federal Trust and
Savings Bank checking account. 1fthe Mortgagor (s) fail to pay a bi-weekly payment by clectronic funds trunsfer on the
date dug, the “ender has the right to convert the payment schedule to a monthly basis and increase the interes! rate by
0.125% 107 7.500%

In all ather respests, t1a terms and conditions of the original Mortgage and Note shall remain in fult force and effect and the
Mortgagors promisc o ay said indebtedness as herein stated and to perform 2l obligations under said Mortgage and Note
and this Agreement,

Dated this  137H  dayof July 1895

FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST
AND SAVINGS BANK: MORTGAGORS:

7< Ka ro}-;\i :‘2.\\6:\\1

KAMBIZ FALLAH

o

S i

w

STATE OF ILLINOIS ) R
COUNTY OF ceox = ) SS. J
UQ\ ll ;',,Zé
1, the undersigned, a notary public in and for said county and state do hereby certify that -4

KAMBIZ FALLAH AND MEHRNAZ FALLAH, HIS WIFE

personally known to me (o be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeurcid before me this day
in person, and acknowledged that THRY signed and delivered the said instrumentas  THRIR free and voluntary act,
for the uses and purposes therein set forth,

Given under my hand and seal this  13TH dayof Jquly 1995

R ,/%> /L/

ég.,sm.;f: My OOMMJbeON < i
Toly e jf'“ wec L)
—’“__‘--——.___._..

My Commissien Expires:

S I . CQ "
Qﬁ? /-
Prepared by: Mait Recorded Doctin
ANISSA RUSTHOVEN Financial Federn! Trust & Suvings Bank
48 Orland Squnre Drive 1401 N.Larkin Avenue

Orland Park, IL 60462 Jotiet, IL 60435




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 65 IN GRAYMOOR, A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTH 50 ACRES OF THE
WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 AND THR BAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHWEST
1/4 OF SECTION 18, TCWNSHIP 35 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE
THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING T0O THR PLAT THEROF RECORDED
AS DOCUMENT 15576614 ON MARCH 25, 1553 IN COOX COUNTY,
ILLINOIS.

95:37

""'[ ‘,
55T




UNOFFICIAL COPY

~ “'.-:-?.’
g4 70a 0




